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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Americans Can’t Shake The “Stacked Crises” From 2020

Trended Fear Curves During COVID-19

Wave Change
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Optimism Holding Strong That The Worst Of COVID Is Behind Us
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Yet Only A Third Believe The Worst Of Inflation Is Behind

(79%) think the amount of fear (78%) think the amount of fear
around inflation is sensible around a recession is sensible
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

A Nation With Mixed Emotions On The Economy; Over Half Remain Upset

Have you felt any of the following recently due to...
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UTQO04. Have you felt any of the following recently due to the state of the economy (e.g., rising inflation, bear market)?
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

6 In 10+ Expect Prices To Increase For Necessities — Groceries, Gas, Rent, Etc.
Yet Women Are More Likely To Predict Price Increases

Now thinking specifically about the following items, do you think prices
will continue to increase, stay the same, or decrease in the next few months?
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Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (n=2039)

USN18. Now thinking specifically about the following items, do you think prices will continue to increase, stay the same, or decrease in the next few months?
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

The Impact Of Inflation On Daily Budgets Still Remains A Full Year Later

Especially Key Essentials: Gas, Groceries, and Utilities

Gas

Utilities

Automotive

Rent

Insurance
Alcohol

In what part of your daily life do you feel most affected by inflation? Please select all that apply.
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BIN4. In what part of your daily life do you feel most affected by inflation? Please select all that apply.
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

The Monthly Impact Of Inflation Is Still Noticeable For Over 7 In 10 Americans

How much do you agree or disagree that rising inflation is negatively impacting your ability to

afford your monthly budget?
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Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (n=2039)

TNDO4. How much do you agree or disagree that rising inflation is negatively impacting your ability to afford your monthly budget?
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

However Now Half Of Americans Believe Inflation Will Taper Off By 2024

How likely or unlikely do you think it is that rising inflation will taper off and decrease by 20247
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Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (n=2039)

INF22. How likely or unlikely do you think it is that rising inflation will taper off and decrease by 2024?
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Inflation Still Leads To Debt Accumulation, Reduced Savings, & The Need For
Additional Income

As aresult of pandemic/rising inflation, have you or your household been
impacted financially in any ways?
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UTQO3. As a result of rising inflation, have you or your household been impacted financially in any of the following ways?
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

More Than Half Are Picking Up Hours, Gig Work While Adjusting Financial Plans
& Reducing Spending

How likely are you to do the following right now?

= Not at all likely Not too likely = No change Somewhat likely = Very likely Likely (NET)
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Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)
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STKO6. How likely are you to do the following right now?
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Voter Outlook

Harvard CAPS-Harris Poll (July 19-20, 2023)
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HARVARD-HARRIS POLL: JULY 2023

Perception Of The Direction Of The Country Continues To Decline
Less Than 3 In 10 Say “Right Track”

July Harvard-Harris Poll:
Country: Right Track / Wrong Track
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HARVARD-HARRIS POLL: JULY 2023

Perception Of The U.S. Economy Remains Poor As Well

July Harvard-Harris Poll:
U.S. Economy: Right Track / Wrong Track
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HARVARD-HARRIS POLL: JULY 2023

-l
Perceived Strength Of The U.S. Economy Continues To Be Well Below 50%

Remains Virtually Unchanged Since April

July Harvard-Harris Poll:
How strong do you think the U.S. economy is today?
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HARVARD-HARRIS POLL: JULY 2023

-1
Just Under Half Of Voters Say Their Personal Financial Situation Is Worsening

July Harvard-Harris Poll:
Would you say that your personal financial situation is improving or getting worse?
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HARVARD-HARRIS POLL: JULY 2023

-l

More Americans Are Optimistic Rather Than Pessimistic About Their Lives Over
The Next Year, With Pessimism Decreasing Since April

July Harvard-Harris Poll:

In general, are you feeling optimistic or pessimistic
about your life over the next year?
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Do you think the U.S. is in a recession now, will be
In arecession in the next year or most likely will
avoid arecession?
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=A=Will avoid a recession
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MONTHLY TREND PULSE
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Less Than Half Believe Income Inequity, Political Divisiveness Are Getting Better

Do you think the following are getting better or worse?

® Much worse Somewhat worse Somewhat better ® Much better Better NET

90% Democrat

- i 0,
The COVID-19 pandemic =% 7% 43% 45% 88% — 5606 Republican

0,
62% 65% Democrat

. . ) 0 0, Y
Gender equity in the U.S. 14% 24% 47% 15% 65% Republican

63% Republican

. o 0y —>
Racial equity in the U.S. 15% 30% 40% 15% 55% 53% Democrat

52% Democrat
46% Republican

Income inequity in the U.S. 21% 34% 31% 13% 44% —>

The state of the country 28% 36% 24% 13% 37% —» 20% Democrat
23% Republican

43% Democrat

ica' iti iVisi 0 0 0 0
America's political divisiveness 36% 32% 21% 11% 32% — oy Republican

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (n=2039) 19
TNDOS5. Do you think the following are getting better or worse?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Careers May Be Improving, But Financial Situations Are Lagging Behind

Do you think the following are getting better or worse?

76% 57%
Better Better
85% $100k+ HHI 73% $100k+ HHI
83% Hispanic 68% Men, Millennials
= Much better 79% Men, Millennials 62% BIPOC
40%
Somewhat better
49%
m Somewhat worse
43%
Worse
® Much worse
0 59% <$50k HHI
24 /0 52% Women
Worse 50% Boomer+
37% <$50k HHI 14%
7% 29% $50-99k HHI
My career My financial situation

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)
BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (n=2039)

TNDOS5. Do you think the following are getting better or worse?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

More Americans Satisfied With Their Physical, Mental Health Than Their Finances

How satisfied are you with the following?

= Not at all satisfied Not too satisfied Somewhat satisfied  ® Very satisfied Satisfied NET

. 80% Men
My lfe overal 8% 6% | — Bihen

The life | am providing for my _ 0 86% Men
child(ren) G 13% q42% e 81%  —> 7606 women

My work-life balance 18% 44% 76%  — [8%Men
74% Women

79% Men

0 0 0, (0] 0

. 75% Men
My physical health 22% 46% 0% =™ 669 Women

. . . . 65% Men
My financial situation 28% 37% 56% = 430 Women

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (bases vary) 21
TNDO8. How satisfied are you with the following?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Majority Of Parents Say They Are Doing Well Across Life, Work, Parenting, Etc.

But Differences Arise Between Mothers and Fathers

How are you doing across the following?
Among parents with children under 18

mVery poor = Somewhat poor Somewhat well = Very well Well NET
B4% | o0 women
89% > S0 women
work B1% > Joo women
Physical health 40% 8% = 200 Women
TT% = O emen
Social life 39% 2% = e o

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: PARENTS WITH KIDS <18 W177 (bases vary) 22
TND10b. How are you doing across the following?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

And Parents Are Optimistic On Their Children’s Schooling, Health, & Social Life

= Very poor

How are your children doing across the following?
Among parents with children under 18

Somewhat poor

Somewhat well = Very well Well NET

s— D, -
Mental health E 9% 38% 88%
Social life E 10% 41% 87%

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)
BASE: PARENTS WITH KIDS <18 W177 (bases vary)

TND10. How are your children doing across the following?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

{

93% $100k+ HHI
84% <$50k HHI

94% $100k+ HHI
79% <$50k HHI

93% $100k+ HHI
829 <$50k HHI

94% $100k+ HHI
81% <$50k HHI

92% $100k+ HHI
80% <$50k HHI
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Younger Americans Have Increased Their Work, Their Anxiety, & More

Please tell us a little bit about your daily life and personal habits vs. six months ago, are you
doing/experiencing any of the following more or less?

Exercising

Engaging in screen time

Going above and beyond at my job

Feeling anxious

Feeling optimistic

Working extra hours at work

Actively job searching

Drinking alcohol

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (bases vary)

The same

59%

48%
56%
56%
43%

51%

TNDO7. Please tell us a little bit about your daily life and personal habits vs. six months ago, are you doing/experiencing any of the following more or less?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

40% Gen Z
42% Millennials

45% Gen Z
34% Millennials

27% Gen Z
33% Millennials

33% Gen Z
34% Millennials

32% Gen Z
29% Millennials

29% Millennials
28% Gen Z

29% Gen Z
29% Millennials

18% Gen Z
17% Millennials



AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Americans Continue To Consider Big Personal Changes In Their Lives

In the next six months are you more likely to do any of the following
because the state of the world?

= Less likely No change m More likely

Consider spending more time on
my personal wellbeing

+2%-pts from
January 2023

42%

0%-pts from

0,
s January 2023

Consider getting a new job

0%-pts from

48% January 2023

Consider moving

+1%-pts from

°1% January 2023

Consider getting a job

Consider having a family
member move in / move into 30% 54% 16% —
a family member's home

+1%-pts from
January 2023

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Wave 177 (07/14-07/16/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W177 (bases vary)

TNDO9. In the next six months are you more likely to do any of the following because the state of the world?
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




|-l
COVID Concerns Have Cooled, But Shortages, New Variants Still On The Mind

How concerned are you about each of the following due to the COVID-19 pandemic?

Not at all concerned Not too concerned Somewhat concerned Very concerned

Potential shortage of hospital staff

and equipment 21% 36% — January 2023

New variants of COVID-19 25% 33% —_— January 2023

— st aanuary 2023
e It o o bart of 28% 28% — January 2023
Potential interruptions and shutdowns 28% 27% —_— January 2023
Reinfections for myself and/or my family 29% 29% —_— January 2023
A new wave of COVID-19 in my area 29% 27% —_— January 2023
Losing my job due to the pandemic 23% 23% — January 2023
School closures for my children 21% 23% —_— January 2023

Needing a regular COVID-19 booster shot 27% 24% — January 2023

Returning to my normal activities in public 31% 25% —_— January 2023

26
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HARRIS POLL IN THE MEDIA

The American Middle-Class
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Middle-Class Americans Feel Disillusioned With Their Future Financial Situations

How would you describe your current financial

situation compared to...?
% Better among middle-class Americans

Middle-Class mDemocrats ®Republicans

43%

One year ago 54%

55%

Five years ago 64%

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Waves 173 & 174 (06/16-06/25/23)
BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS W1173-174 (n=4109)

MIDO4. How would you describe your current financial situation compared to...?
INF39. Thinking of the future, what do you expect your financial situation to be in the...
Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

-l

Thinking of the future, what do you expect your
financial situation to be in the next year?
% Better among middle-class Americans

55% Millennials
0 = 550 BIPOC
June 2023 39% 43% Men, Democrats

March 2023 32%

October 2022 35%

Bloomberg

The US Middle Class’s Economic Anxiety
Will Decide the 2024 Election 28

Read more here



https://www.bloomberg.com/graphics/2023-bidenomics-middle-class-economic-anxiety-2024-election/

AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Middle-Class Americans Are Stressed Out Thinking About The Economy

When thinking about the current state of the U.S. economy, which of the

following emotions do you feel?
Among middle-class Americans

% Stressed

Stressed 40%

mDemocrats ®Republicans Independents
Anxiety 37%
Optimistic 37% June 2023 48%
45%
Depressed 26%
Calm 23%
March 2023 49%
Indifferent 19%
42%

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Waves 173 & 174 (06/16-06/25/23)
BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS W1173-174 (n=4109)
INF41 When thinking about the current state of the U.S. economy, which of the following emotions do you feel? Please select all that apply. 29

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020



AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Partly Because Fixed Costs Across The Board Have Increased

Thinking of your current fixed costs that your household regularly pays for, how

much have the following items risen in cost over the last three years?
% Increased among middle-class Americans who pay for the following fixed costs

82%
K 76% 72% .
. . .7 | : : :
Groceries Utilities Insurance Commuting costs Streaming, Higher education fees
cable subscriptions
62% 61% 0
58% 57% 53% 50%
. . . . . .
Health care costs Youth sports Childcare Health insurance Housing Credit card payments, Car payments

personal loans

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Waves 173 & 174 (06/16-06/25/23)

BASE: MIDDLE CLASS AMERICANS WHO PAY FOR FIXED COSTS W1173-174 (Variable Bases) 30
BMCO1. Thinking of your current fixed costs that your household regularly pays for, how much have the following items risen in cost over the last three years?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




HARRIS POLL IN THE MEDIA

The Call For Sustainability
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

-l

More Than Half Of Americans Have Purchased Sustainable Items, Plant-Based

Food

How many times have you purchased the following in the past year?

A sustainable made material

Ten or more times - 11%

4 to 9 times 20%
1 to 3 times

0 times

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Waves 174 (06/23-06/30/2023)
BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W174 (n=2006)
RB20. How many times have you purchased the following in the past year?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

34%

35%

65%

Have purchased a
plant-food based
item at least one
time in the last year

A plant-based food item

—
Ten or more times - 14%
55%
Have purchased a
4 to 9 times 17% = plant-food based
item at least one
time in the last year
1 to 3 times 24%
—
0 times 45%

RETAIL BREW

Almost two-thirds of Americans
believe it's important retailers
prioritize sustainability: survey 32

Read more here



https://www.retailbrew.com/stories/2023/07/11/survey-retailers-should-prioritize-sustainability

AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

3 In 4+ Say Shopping Sustainably Is Difficult Due To Both Prices & Retailers

And Many Want Increased Transparency In Face Of Greenwashing

81% 14%

Say it’s difficult to shop sustainable
when the majority of retailers don’t
prioritize sustainable practices

Say it’s difficult to shop sustainable
when the prices of sustainable
goods are more expensive

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

m Strongly disagree Somewhat disagree Somewhat agree m Strongly agree Agree NET
It's very important that retailers become more 0 0 0
transparent with their sustainability practices e LR s

25% 69%

Greenwashing is a major issue in retail marketing 23% 45%

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Waves 174 (06/23-06/30/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W174 (n=2006)
RB21. How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

Consumers Find Sustainability Important, Ready To Walk Away From Companies
That Aren’t

How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Agree

Agree
73% Democrats 57% Gen Z
70% Millennials 56% Democrats
m Strongly agree 35% 55% Millennials
45%
Somewhat agree
Somewhat disagree
37% 35% 52%
m Strongly disagree 2794 Disagree Disagree
47% GOP 60% GOP

43% Boomer+ 60% Boomer+

| find it very important that the | would stop shopping with retailers
retailers | shop with prioritize if | found out they weren't operating
sustainability sustainably

Source: Harris Poll America This Week Tracker Waves 174 (06/23-06/30/2023)

BASE: GENERAL PUBLIC W174 (n=2006) 34
RB21. How much do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020




HARRIS POLL AT THE 2023 ESSENCE FESTIVAL OF CULTURE

Allyship With Little Action
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

Systemic Racism EXxists, Yet People Are Slow To Act

Do you believe there is systemic racism in

America?
% Yes

cenrop I o2

siack [ 5
26%-pt
rispanic. [ 74% -
difference
asian [N 65 T Black Americans

v. White

wnice. [ s

cenz [ 0%
o 16-18%-pt
Millennials _72% —  difference
Gen x [N 509% Gen Z/Millennial v.
Boomer
goomer+ | 5o

Source: Grounded in Truth: State of Work, Wealth, and Health Equities and What’'s Next (Harris Poll-Essence Festival of Culture 2023)

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020

Outcomes + Accountability

84% Agree “systemic racism is

of Black responsible for disparities”
Americans V. 65% of White Americans (+19%-pts)

Strongly agree that “it’s
61% important for society to
of Black address the impacts of

Americans . . . ’
discriminatory practices
v. 37% of White Americans (+24%-pts)

ESSENCE

HOME - 2023 ESSENCE FESTIVAL OF CULTURE

"There’s A Sense Of Allyship. But Little Action™: Key Dala
Spotlights The State Of Wealth And IHealth At The Global
Black Economic Forum At ESSENCE Fest

THE "GROUNDED IN TRUTH: THE STATE OF WEALTH AND HEALTH
EQUITIES” PANEL USED RECENT DATA TO ASSESS THE PROGRESS
BETWEEN BLACK AND BROWN COMMUNITIES REGARDING HEALTH,
WEALTH, AND WORK.

Read the story here

Watch Harris Poll CSO Libby
Rodney's panel here

36


https://www.essence.com/festival/2023-essence-festival-of-culture/efoc-the-state-of-wealth-health-work/
https://www.essence.com/events/grounded-in-truth-state-of-work-wealth-and-health-equities-and-whats-next/
https://www.essence.com/events/grounded-in-truth-state-of-work-wealth-and-health-equities-and-whats-next/

The State Of Work: The Workplace Is Rife With Discrimination, Wage Gaps And

Burnout
of Black and AAPI of Black women agree
employees have “wage gaps are a problem
experienced workplace in the U.S. workforce”

discrimination related to
their race/ethnicity.

White: 65%, Hispanic: 62%)

(v. BIPOC: 67%, AAPI: 73%, Black: 68%,

of Black women
feel “burned out from their
workplace”

(v. BIPOC: 49%, Black: 55%, AAPI: 53%,
Hispanic: 47%, White: 43%)

of Black men report they are unable to speak out against the

discrimination they experience in the workplace.

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL I.I

The State Of Wealth: Generational Wealth In On The Minds Of Black & Hispanic
Americans

83% 83% 62%

Of Black and Hispanic people Of Black and Hispanic people are Of Black and Hispanic people
report thinking “long-term about “interested in building wealth say they have a “hard time
how to build generational wealth differently than their parents’ relating to financial advisors
for my family” generation” they’ve met or know of”

% Agree % Agree % Agree

Hispanic 82% Hispanic 83% Black _ 61%

AAPI 77% AAPI 79% AAPI 52%
wnice | = nice. | o wnice. | 50
15%-pt difference 15%-pt difference 11%-pt difference
Black Americans Black Americans Black Americans
v. White v. White v. White
Americans Americans Americans

38

Source: Grounded in Truth: State of Work, Wealth, and Health Equities and What’'s Next (Harris Poll-Essence Festival of Culture 2023)

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020



AMERICA THIS WEEK: FROM THE HARRIS POLL

The State Of Health: Healthcare Is Compounding Tax Of Inequities

As aresult of rising inflation, have you or your household
50% been impacted financially in any of the following ways?

% Yes
of BIPOC Americans have

experienced or witnessed m Black Americans m White Americans
discrimination based on

race/ethnicity in a healthcare space

28%

(Hispanic: 63%, Black: 46%, AAPI. 37%, White:
31%)

22%

16%

44%

Of Black Americans had to delay
healthcare due to other costs being
more urgent

9%

0 : :
(v. 35% of White Americans) Have been unable Lost access to my

to afford healthcare health insurance

Source: Grounded in Truth: State of Work, Wealth, and Health Equities and What’'s Next (Harris Poll-Essence Festival of Culture 2023)

Harris Insights & Analytics LLC, A Stagwell Company © 2020
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Thank you!

John Gerzema, CEO
lgerzema@harrispoll.com

Libby Rodney, CSO
lrodney@harrispoll.com
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